Bezirksmeisterschaft 2003/2004 - Zielwettbewerb

Ergebnisliste

Jugend U14 mannl.

Teilnehmer

‘ Verein

’ Gesamt

6 Ebner Tobias EC Reinhartsmais 96
7 Schweinhuber Thomas EC Unholzing 93
8 Obermeier Alexander ESC Geisenhausen 93
9 Pfeffer Matthias EC Reinhartsmais 90
10 Hofmeister Josef EC Oberhausen 85
11 Nadler Robert ESC Aham 82
12 Fabritius Alexander EC Mariaposching 79
13 Eder Stefan AC Neustift 78
14 Kappenberger Robert EV Weillenstein 76
15 Geltinger Martin ESC Aham 75
16 Daffner Tobias DJK SC Kichham 75
17 Wimberger Florian EC Pilsting 75
18 Eierkaufer Christian ESC Geisenhausen 75
19 Winkler Florian ESC Aham 73
20 Faltermeier Markus EC Grinbach Schneidermuhle 72
21 Lanzinger Johann ES Hinterskirchen 72
22 Kilger Michael EC Furth 71
23 Rader Christian EC Pilsting 70
24 Schwab Florian EC Pilsting 70
25 Hackl Simon SpVgg Oberkreuzberg 65
26 Erber Michael ESC Hutthurm 59
27 Hamlbrecht Florian EC Pilsting 55
28 Hacker Johannes EC Oberhausen 54
29 Doringer Martin SpVgg Oberkreuzberg 53
30 Wille Michael SSC Pfeffenhausen 52
31 Ebertsberger Christian EC SaBbach 50




32 Reschauer Johannes EC SaBbach 50
33 Hollmayer Christoph ESC Aham 48
34 Sautner Martin EC Mariaposching 46
35 Lanzinger Martin ES Hinterskirchen 46
36 Hagn Raimund ESF Hankofen 44
37 Bauer Tobias TV Freyung 41
38 Pfeiffer Michael EC Atting 37
39 Lang Florian ESC Aham 36
40 Hermann Benjamin SV Zinzenzell 32
41 Preis Andreas DJK SV Kirchham 32
42 Osterholzer Michael DJK SC Kirchham 17

Ergebnisliste

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2003/2004 - Zielwettbewerb
Jugend U14 weibl.
. Platz | Teilnehmer | Verein ' Gesamt

. 3 Schwanner Anna SC Bruckberg |

4 |Friedrich Jennifer DJK SV St.Oswald 59
. 5 [SeitzPia DJK SV St.Oswald 36
. 6 Miels Sabrina AC Neustift 33
7 |Schuder Kerstin ESCH Ruhstorf 23
8  |Dionys Bianca AC Neustift 10




Ergebnisliste
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2003/2004 - Zielwettbewerb

Jugend U16 mannl.

' Gesamt

Teilnehmer | Verein

6 [Kufner Stefan EC Reichenbach - 106
.7 Wittenzellner Markus SV Kirchberg 105
8  |Hilmer Franz EC Atting 104
9 |Angerer Michael EC DJK Aigen 103
. 10  |Hoffmann Klaus SSC Pfeffenhausen 102
11 |Achatz Daniel EEC Gotteszell 102
. 12 |Lex Daniel EC Pilsting 99
13 |Kriegl Stefan EC WeiB Blau Windorf 92
14 Brunner Martin DJK Karlsbach .88
15 |Peter Matthias AC Neustift . 85
. 16  |Bach Daniel SV Windberg . 83
17 |Weber Alexander EC Mietraching - 8
18  |Gruber Johannes ESC Haunersdorf 81

.19 |GéBwald Maximilian SSC Pfeffenhausen .80
. 20  Sedlmayer Johannes EC Geisenhausen 77
21 [Rott Alexander SV Salching 69
22 |Hecht Stefan SV Zinzenzell 69
23 Meyer Sebastian SSC Pfeffenhausen 67
. 24 Denk Tobias ESC Frontenhausen . 64
.25  Wajcik Paul EC Mietraching .55
| 26 |Aumer Martin EC Falkenfels . 51

27 Moser Josef EV WeiB Blau Windorf 48
28 |Lichtinger Markus ESF Hankofen 36
29 |Liedl Sebastian SC Pfeffenhausen o33
. 30  |Prielmeier Franz EC Oberhausen 26
' 31 |[Edenhofer Edwin EC Mariaposching 0

32 |Lachhammer Simon EC Mietraching 0

. 33 |Dachs Bernhard ES Hinterskirchen 0

. 34 [Riedl Tobias ES Hinterskirchen 0




Ergebnisliste
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2003/2004 - Zielwettbewerb

Jugend U16 weibl.

. Platz | Teilnehmer | Verein ' Gesamt

3 |Obermeier Maria ESCH Ruhstorf |
. 4 |Zeltenhammer Tanja ESCH Ruhstorf 0
Ergebnisliste

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2003/2004 - Zielwettbewerb

Jugend U18 mannl.

. Platz | Teilnehmer | Verein . Gesamt

. 6 |Wazula Nico ESCH Ruhstorf 109
.7 Wieder Maximilian ESF Hankofen 109
8  [Kastl Christian EC Linden 105
9 Wendl Andreas EC Pilsting 103
. 10  Bernhard Daniel ESC Hutthurm 99
11 |Pfeffer Benjamin EC Reinhartsmais 97
12 |Réder Stefan EC Pilsting .89
13 |Lanzinger Martin EC Hinterskirchen 87
' 14 |Hecht Christian SV Zinzenzell - 85
15 |von der Sitt Matthias EC Mietraching 75
16 |Lechner Benedikt TSV Vilsbiburg 72
17 |Schreiner Christian SpVgg Oberkreuzberg .70
. 18  |Lang Thomas SV Perlesreuth 62
.19 |Stemp Martin EV Rothau Y]
20  Péschl Thomas SV Salching )
21 |Baumann Thomas SV Réhrnbach 0




Ergebnisliste

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2003/2004 - Zielwettbewerb

Jugend U18 weibl.

. Platz

| Teilnehmer

| Verein

' Gesamt

Ergebnisliste

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2003/2004 - Zielwettbewerb

Junioren U23

. Platz

| Teilnehmer

| Verein

- Gesamt

.5 |[Kiermeier Thomas EC Unholzing 122
. 6 |Achatz Florian EC Linden 105
7 |Bergbauer Werner SV Windberg 100
8 |Lippl Manfred EC Linden 99
. 9 [Raith Michael EV WeiBenstein 99
. 10  |Hierl Roland DJK Rattenberg -89
.11 [Seitz Martin ESC Reichenberg . 84
. 12 Scheibengraber Stefan EC Zaundorf .83
13 Maier Markus TSV Waldkirchen -7
. 14 |Zeller Thomas EC Exing - 8
15  |Pfeffer Franz SV Bischofsmais 79
. 16  |Gruber Florian SV Perlesreuth 72
17 Steinbauer Johann EC Blossersberg-Stoaberg 56
18 |Miiller Florian TSV Niederviehbach 0

19 Rankl Markus EC Lenau Zwiesel 0

. 20  |Lorenz Manuel EC Zaundorf 0




Ergebnisliste

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2003/2004 - Zielwettbewerb

Damen

| Teilnehmer

Verein

' Gesamt

10  [Faltermeier Lydia EC Griinbach Schneidermiihle 102
11 |Rossgatterer Doris EC Passau Neustift 102
. 12 |Kubitscheck Maria SpVgg Oberkreuzberg 101
13 |Holzer Gisela DJK TSV Sulzbach 100
. 14 Bayerl Gabriele EC Furth 9%
15  |Bartlsberger Elisabeth EC Rathsmannsdorf 93
. 16 [Kohl Anna-Maria DJK-SV Furth 93
17 |Uretschléger Ingrid TV Geiselhéring . 88
. 18  |Lockinger Klara ESC Haunersdorf .86
19 Réhrner Marianne DJK TSV Sulzbach 81

. 20 |Behringer Marianne EV Rothau .78
21 [Scholz Siegrid DJK-SV Furth .73
22 |Miinch Silvia EC Rathsmannsdorf 68
23 Berleb Resi ETSV Hainsbach 67
| 24 |Hochbauer Gabi SC Ittling .57
25  [Fried| Anja DJK TSV Sulzbach 48
26 |Miiller Johanna ESC Séldenau . 44
27 Hohenberger Traudl SC Gattering 0

28 |Schnull Anna SC Gattering 0

29 [Schreiner Sieglinde EC Preying 0




Ergebnisliste
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2003/2004 - Zielwettbewerb

Herren

' Gesamt

Teilnehmer | Verein

13 Diirr Werner TV Geiselhoring 135
14 [Falter Thomas EC Datting 134
15 Brielbeck Werner TV Geiselhoring 134
16 |Nachlinger Dietmar TSV Frauenau - 134
17 |Sonnleitner Werner FC Vorderfreundorf C132
18  [Ecker Franz ESC Mengkofen 131
19 [Kapfhammer Peter EC Garham 130
. 20 Waldmann Hans Peter EC Eintracht Pleinting 129
21 |Mauerer Manfred EC Atting 127
22 (Griindl Josef SV Pocking 126
.23 |Pledl Giinther SV Bischofsmais 125
24 Hammerl Erwin SSC Pfeffenhausen 125
25 Stegbauer Josef SV Feldkirchen 124
. 26 [Kiiblbeck Richard EC Preying 122
27 |Kramlich Rudolf sen. ESC Dingolfing 121
. 28  Mihlbauer Ottmar TSV Niederviehbach 121
29 Braun Michael Thomas EC Peitzkofen - 118
30  [Séldner Georg EC Preying - 116
. 31 |Lenz Georg ESC Reichenberg - 115
32 |Rasshofer Peter EC Moitzerlitz/Regen 115
33 [Schiller Christian EC Raindorf 114
. 34 Morgner Kurt EC Altwasser Windorf 114
35  [Ritzinger Franz SV Zenting 108




36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

SchieBl Erwin
Kramholler Josef
Kammermeier Werner
Simbock Josef
Stamm Johann
RofRgoderer Reinhold
Dersch Michael
Waldhor Josef
Lorenz Manuel

Unertl Reinhard
StraBer Eberhard
Reindl Konrad Franz
Schmerbeck Siegfried
Miethaner Josef
Lehner Siegfried
Wagner Alois

Plotz Johann
Hartenberger Alois
Meyer Hugo

Stein Albert
Schinabeck Rudolf
Ritzinger Josef

Pex Siegfried
Fleischmann Ludwig
Dachs Herbert
Muhlbauer Hans Peter

SV Windberg

EC Furth

EC Eintracht Pleinting
SV Bischofsmais

EC Wenig

EC Buchlberg

EC Salzweg

EC Eintracht Pleinting
EC Zaundorf

EC Rathsmannsdorf
EC Moitzerlitz/Regen
EC Geisenhausen

SC Lengthal

ESF Hankofen

EC DJK Spitzendorf
ESC Hutthurm

EC Datting

EC Garham

EC Eintracht Pleinting
EC Mietraching

EC Straubing

ASV Loh

ERC Plattling

EC Furth

ESC Geiersthal

EV Landshut

108
108
107
106
105
105
102
102
100



